
 

 
GWW Intent to Declare 
 
Development 
Address/Estate Name 

Municipality PS No. Services 

101 LEAKES ROAD, LAVERTON NORTH Wyndham City Council PS913150Q Water and Sewer 
1 Hirata Boulevard Wyndham Vale Wyndham City Council PS915930B Water and Sewer 
1 Hirata Boulevard Wyndham Vale-Stage 
2 

Wyndham City Council PS935819E Water and Sewer 

1005 BOUNDARY ROAD TARNEIT VIC 
3029 

Wyndham City Council PS909000K/S2 Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

1005 BOUNDARY ROAD TARNEIT VIC 
3029 

Wyndham City Council PS909000K Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

1070 Tarneit Road Wyndham City Council PS835220E Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

11 Ardcloney Drive Sunbury Vic 3429 Hume City Council PS929086H Water and Sewer 
112-126 DUNCANS ROAD WERRIBEE 
VIC 3030 

Wyndham City Council PS914731N Water and Sewer 

1130 TARNEIT ROAD TARNEIT VIC 3029 Wyndham City Council PS900631V Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

1190 Dohertys Road Wyndham City Council PS906373J Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

120 KENNING ROAD TARNEIT VIC 3029 Wyndham City Council PS920716Y Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

120 KENNING ROAD TARNEIT VIC 3029 Wyndham City Council PS919284K Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

120 KENNING ROAD TARNEIT VIC 3029 Wyndham City Council PS919283M Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

120 KENNING ROAD TARNEIT VIC 3029 Wyndham City Council PS919282P Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

120 KENNING ROAD TARNEIT VIC 3029 Wyndham City Council PS919281R Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

1296 Dohertys Road Tarneit Wyndham City Council PS922055H Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

1296 Dohertys Road Tarneit Wyndham City Council PS922054K Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

1296 Dohertys Road Tarneit Wyndham City Council PS922053M Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

130 KENNING ROAD TARNEIT VIC 3029 Wyndham City Council PS919280T Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

130 KENNING ROAD TARNEIT VIC 3029 Wyndham City Council PS919279C Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

130 KENNING ROAD TARNEIT VIC 3029 Wyndham City Council PS919278E Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

130 KENNING ROAD TARNEIT VIC 3029 Wyndham City Council PS919277G Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

138 Devonshire Road Sunshine Brimbank City Council PS917321S Water and Sewer 
146 Greigs Rd Truganina Melton City Council PS925704E Water and Sewer 
146 SHAWS ROAD WERRIBEE VIC 3030 Wyndham City Council PS914746Y Water and Sewer 
15 Suffolk Road Sunshine North Brimbank City Council PS934882C Water and Sewer 
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15-17 MAIDA AVENUE SUNSHINE 
NORTH VIC 3020 

Brimbank City Council PS915587M Water and Sewer 

17 Mansfield Avenue Sunshine North Brimbank City Council PS934864E Water and Sewer 
19 Blackmore Street Sunshine North VIC 
3020 

Brimbank City Council PS934838F Water and Sewer 

20 Ainsworth Street Sunshine West Brimbank City Council PS929105G Water and Sewer 
20 Joan Street Melton VIC 3337 Melton City Council PS923464J Water and Sewer 
22-24 BLUEGUM CIRCUIT Macedon Ranges Shire 

Council 
PS912493N Water and Sewer 

2259 MELTON HIGHWAY MELTON VIC 
3337 

Melton City Council PS926086Y Water and Sewer 

25 Denton Ave St Albans Brimbank City Council PS909208J Water and Sewer 
26-28 Cromer Avenue Sunshine North 
Vic 3020 

Brimbank City Council PS926167Y Water and Sewer 

28 Ferrier Road NEW GISBORNE Macedon Ranges Shire 
Council 

PS821097D Water and Sewer 

29 ARNOLD STREET SUNSHINE WEST  
VIC  3020 

Brimbank City Council PS925610P Water and Sewer 

32 Lachlan Road Sunshine West Vic 
3020 

Brimbank City Council PS926184Y Water and Sewer 

35 OXLEY STREET SUNBURY  VIC  3429 Hume City Council PS919853V Water and Sewer 
363 Centenary Ave Melton West Melton City Council PS924782N Water and Sewer 
378 BALLAN ROAD WYNDHAM VALE VIC 
3024 

Wyndham City Council PS921134S Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

394-428 PAYNES ROAD THORNHILL 
PARK VIC 3335 

Melton City Council PC383603S Water and Sewer 

490-528 Coburns Road Kurunjang Melton City Council PS932164V Water and Sewer 
535 TROUPS ROAD TRUGANINA VIC 
3029 

Melton City Council PS913156C Water and Sewer 

55 KENNING ROAD TARNEIT Wyndham City Council PS925712F Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

577 TARNEIT ROAD HOPPERS 
CROSSING VIC 3029 

Wyndham City Council PS935500Q Water and Sewer 

577 TARNEIT ROAD HOPPERS 
CROSSING VIC 3029 

Wyndham City Council PS905033Q Water and Sewer 

613 TARNEIT ROAD HOPPERS 
CROSSING VIC 3029 

Wyndham City Council PS920996P Water and Sewer 

70 Adelaide St Albion VIC 3020 Brimbank City Council PS901454L Water and Sewer 
716 Dohertys Road Truganina Wyndham City Council PS908877S Water and Sewer 
720 SUNBURY ROAD SUNBURY VIC 
3429 

Hume City Council PS904697R/S4 Water and Sewer 

720 SUNBURY ROAD SUNBURY VIC 
3429 

Hume City Council PS904697R/S3 Water and Sewer 

720 SUNBURY ROAD SUNBURY VIC 
3429 

Hume City Council PS904697R/S2 Water and Sewer 

80258 Clara Place Stage 3A Melton City Council PS908895Q Water and Sewer 
804-806 AND 808-838 Mount Cottrell 
Road (Stage 2) 

Melton City Council PS928182S Water and Sewer 

804-806 AND 808-838 Mount Cottrell 
Road Cobblebank 

Melton City Council PS928181U Water and Sewer 

81 WELWYN PDE DEER PARK Brimbank City Council PS820274N Water and Sewer 
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830 Leakes Road Wyndham City Council PS836050X Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

87 Conrad Street St Albans Brimbank City Council PS929050F Water and Sewer 
9 Sutton Street South Kingsville-Stage 1 Hobsons Bay City 

Council 
PS917435B Water and Sewer 

9 Sutton Street South Kingsville-Stage 2 Hobsons Bay City 
Council 

PS917436Y Water and Sewer 

9 Sutton Street South Kingsville-Stage 3 Hobsons Bay City 
Council 

PS917439S Water and Sewer 

9 Sutton Street South Kingsville-Stage 4 Hobsons Bay City 
Council 

PS917440J Water and Sewer 

90 AND 100 KENNING ROAD TARNEIT-
STAGE 1 

Wyndham City Council PS928183Q Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

90 AND 100 KENNING ROAD TARNEIT-
STAGE 2 

Wyndham City Council PS928184N Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

994 Leakes Road-Stage 1 Wyndham City Council PS923394D Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

994 Leakes Road-Stage 2 Wyndham City Council PS928254T Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

994 Leakes Road-Stage 3 Wyndham City Council PS928256P Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Alamora-15A Wyndham City Council PS905192T/S21 Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Alamora-17 Wyndham City Council PS905192T/S9 Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Alamora-21 Wyndham City Council PS905192T/S11 Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Alamora-22 Wyndham City Council PS905192T/S12 Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Alamora-23 Wyndham City Council PS905192T/S15 Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Alamora-32 Wyndham City Council PS841640V/S17 Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Alamora-33 Wyndham City Council PS841640V/S22 Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Alamora-34 Wyndham City Council PS841640V/S23 Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Alamora-35 Wyndham City Council PS841640V/S24 Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Alamora-6A Wyndham City Council PS841640V/S11 Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Aldo Estate-1047 Melton City Council PS932493A Water and Sewer 
Aldo Estate-1056 Melton City Council PS932494X Water and Sewer 
Aldo Estate-1057 Melton City Council PS932495V Water and Sewer 
Alexander Park Employment Precinct-
Stage 2 

Melton City Council PS830796Y/S2 Water and Sewer 

Alexander Park Employment Precinct-
Stage 3 

Melton City Council PS830796Y/S3 Water and Sewer 

Alexander Park Employment Precinct-
Stage 4 

Melton City Council PS830796Y/S4 Water and Sewer 
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Alexander Park Employment Precinct-
Stage 5 

Melton City Council PS830796Y/S5 Water and Sewer 

Altona North-Stage GWF1 Hobsons Bay City 
Council 

PS908204X Water and Sewer 

Altona North-Stage GWF2 Hobsons Bay City 
Council 

PS908237G Water and Sewer 

Altona North-Stage GWF3 Hobsons Bay City 
Council 

PS908247D Water and Sewer 

Altona North-Stage GWF5 Hobsons Bay City 
Council 

PS924442P Water and Sewer 

Altone North-Stage GWF4 Hobsons Bay City 
Council 

PS924440T Water and Sewer 

ARIA LIVING-STAGE 5 Melton City Council PS846050R Water and Sewer 
Aspire-Stage 38 Melton City Council PS913262D Water and Sewer 
Atherstone Estate-Merevale Precinct-
Stage 51 

Melton City Council PS913477F Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Atherstone Estate-Merevale Precinct-
Stage 52 

Melton City Council PS924483Y Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Atherstone Estate-Merevale Precinct-
Stage 53 

Melton City Council PS933948D Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Atherstone Estate-Merevale Princinct-
Stage 54 

Melton City Council PS933976X Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Atkinson Place-Stage 2 Melton City Council PS904607V Water and Sewer 
Atkinson Place-Stage 3 Melton City Council PS914132M Water and Sewer 
Atlas Estate-Stage 1 Melton City Council PS930559G Water and Sewer 
Atlas Estate-Stage 2 Melton City Council PS930560X Water and Sewer 
Atlas Estate-Stage 3 Melton City Council PS930561V Water and Sewer 
Atlas Estate-Stage 4 Melton City Council PS933415R Water and Sewer 
Aziz Estate-Release 1 Wyndham City Council PS841872X Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Aziz Estate-Release 2 Wyndham City Council PS841894M Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
BACCHUS MARSH-BALLIANG ROAD 
MADDINGLEY VIC 3340 

Moorabool Shire Council PS921956W Water and Sewer 

Balmoral Estate-Release 3 Melton City Council PS930400W Water and Sewer 
Balmoral North Estate-Release 1 Melton City Council PS911066P Water and Sewer 
Balmoral North Estate-Release 2 Melton City Council PS911068K Water and Sewer 
Balmoral North Estate-Release 3 Melton City Council PS911069H Water and Sewer 
Balmoral West Estate-Release 12 Melton City Council PS900406D Water and Sewer 
Balmoral West Estate-Release 14 Melton City Council PS930395L Water and Sewer 
Balmoral West Estate-Release 15 Melton City Council PS930406J Water and Sewer 
Balmoral West Estate-Release 16 Melton City Council PS933443L Water and Sewer 
Bloomdale Melton City Council PS839290K Water and Sewer 
Bluestone Estate Stage 6C Wyndham City Council PS932177L Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Bluestone Estate Stage 7 Wyndham City Council PS906498M Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Bluestone Estate Stage 9 Wyndham City Council PS922187P Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
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Bluestone Town Centre Wyndham City Council PS922095U Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Bluestone Town Centre Wyndham City Council PS922094W Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Bluestone Town Centre Wyndham City Council PS922092B Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

BOWA Niddrie Stage 1 Moonee Valley City 
Council 

PS932132K Water and Sewer 

BOWA Niddrie Stage 2 Moonee Valley City 
Council 

PS932132K/S2 Water and Sewer 

BOWA Niddrie Stage 3 Moonee Valley City 
Council 

PS932132K/S3 Water and Sewer 

Bradmill estate-Stage 3B Maribyrnong City 
Council 

PS908286S/S6 Water and Sewer 

Bradmill Estate-Stage 4A Maribyrnong City 
Council 

PS908286S/S7 Water and Sewer 

Bradmill Estate-Stage 4A2 Maribyrnong City 
Council 

PS908286S/S401 Water and Sewer 

Bradmill Estate-Stage 4B Maribyrnong City 
Council 

PS908286S/S8 Water and Sewer 

Bradmill Estate-Stage 5A Maribyrnong City 
Council 

PS908286S/S9 Water and Sewer 

Bradmill Estate-Stage 5B Maribyrnong City 
Council 

PS908286S/S10 Water and Sewer 

Bradmill Estate-Stage 5C Maribyrnong City 
Council 

PS908286S/S11 Water and Sewer 

Bradmill Estate-Stage 6A Maribyrnong City 
Council 

PS908286S/S12 Water and Sewer 

Bradmill Estate-Stage 6B Maribyrnong City 
Council 

PS908286S/S13 Water and Sewer 

Camden Place Stage 3 Melton City Council PS901635G Water and Sewer 
Camden Place Stage 4 Melton City Council PS901659R Water and Sewer 
Camden Place Stage 5 Melton City Council PS901675T Water and Sewer 
Cantervale Estate-Release 1 Melton City Council PS934640D Water and Sewer 
Cantervale Estate-Release 12 Melton City Council PS936778L Water and Sewer 
Cantervale Estate-Release 2 Melton City Council PS935957R Water and Sewer 
Cantervale Estate-Release 3 Melton City Council PS935958P Water and Sewer 
Cantervale Estate-Release 4 Melton City Council PS935959M Water and Sewer 
Cantervale Estate-Release 5 Melton City Council PS934644U Water and Sewer 
Cantervale Estate-Release 7 Melton City Council PS936777N Water and Sewer 
Carolina South Stage 3 Melton City Council PS906548Y Water and Sewer 
Carolina South Stage 4 Melton City Council PS906534L Water and Sewer 
Carolina South Stage 5 Melton City Council PS922069V Water and Sewer 
Clara Place Stage 3 Melton City Council PS902780R Water and Sewer 
Clara Place Stage 4 Melton City Council PS902783K Water and Sewer 
Cobble Springs Estate Stage 9 Melton City Council PS930574L Water and Sewer 
COBBLE SPRINGS ESTATE-Stage 5 Melton City Council PS921130B Water and Sewer 
COBBLE SPRINGS ESTATE-Stage 6 Melton City Council PS921127P Water and Sewer 
COBBLE SPRINGS ESTATE-Stage 7 Melton City Council PS921124V Water and Sewer 
COBBLE SPRINGS ESTATE-Stage 8 Melton City Council PS920337H Water and Sewer 
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COBBLE SPRINGS-Stage 1 Melton City Council PS907830B Water and Sewer 
COBBLE SPRINGS-Stage 2 Melton City Council PS907834S Water and Sewer 
COBBLE SPRINGS-Stage 3 Melton City Council PS911070Y Water and Sewer 
Cobblebank Business Park Stage 3 Melton City Council PS906489N Water and Sewer 
COBBLEBANK BUSINESS PARK-Stage 3 Melton City Council PS906364K Water and Sewer 
Cornerstone Estate-Stage 20A Wyndham City Council PS924421X Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Cornerstone Estate-Stage 21 Wyndham City Council PS902468T Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Creekbank Estate (Phase 1) Melton City Council PS913559D Water and Sewer 
Creekbank Estate (Phase 2) Melton City Council PS913560U Water and Sewer 
Creekbank Estate (Phase 3) Melton City Council PS927180C Water and Sewer 
Creekbank Estate (Phase 4A) Melton City Council PS935366R Water and Sewer 
Creekbank Estate (Phase 4B) Melton City Council PS935367P Water and Sewer 
Creekstone Estate Stage N11 Wyndham City Council PS916636V Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Creekstone Estate-Stage 12 Wyndham City Council PS902487P Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Creekstone Estate-Stage N10 Wyndham City Council PS916635X Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Creekstone Estate-Stage N12 Wyndham City Council PS916637T Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Davis Vineyard Estate-P3-Stage 14 Melton City Council PS926926E/S2 Water and Sewer 
Davis Vineyard Estate-P3-Stage 15 Melton City Council PS926926E/S3 Water and Sewer 
Davis Vineyard Estate-P3-Stage 16 Melton City Council PS926926E/S4 Water and Sewer 
Davis Vineyard Estate-P3-Stage 17 Melton City Council PS926926E/S5 Water and Sewer 
Davis Vineyard Estate-P3-Stage 18 Melton City Council PS926926E/S6 Water and Sewer 
Davis Vineyard Estate-P3-Stage 19 Melton City Council PS926926E/S7 Water and Sewer 
Deanside Village-Stage 12A Melton City Council PS921794W Water and Sewer 
Deanside Village-Stage 23 Melton City Council PS909282V Water and Sewer 
Deanside Village-Stage 25 Melton City Council PS913464Q Water and Sewer 
Deanside Village-Stage 27 Melton City Council PS917280E Water and Sewer 
Deanside Village-Stage 28 Melton City Council PS926393P Water and Sewer 
Deanside Village-Stage 29 Melton City Council PS926394M Water and Sewer 
Dellapool Banks-2 Wyndham City Council PS919139U Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Dellapool Banks-3 Wyndham City Council PS929936K Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
derby-stage 2 Brimbank City Council PS900052N/S2 Water and Sewer 
Drystone Estate (Greek Radio Station 
AND Target) 

Wyndham City Council PS915729T Water and Sewer 

Elinya Estate-Stage 4 Melton City Council PS844180N Water and Sewer 
Elinya Estate-Stage 5 Melton City Council PS924413W Water and Sewer 
Ellarook Estate-Release 16 Wyndham City Council PS926073J Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Ellarook Estate-Release 7A Wyndham City Council PS900659W Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Elysium Fields Melbourne City Council PS531777V/S91 Water and Sewer 
Elysium Fields-Tower 3 Melbourne City Council PS531777V/S941 Water and Sewer 
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EMBRACE (STAGE 1A) Hume City Council PS916162R Water and Sewer 
EMBRACE (STAGE 2) Hume City Council PS916169B Water and Sewer 
Everley Estate Stage 10 Hume City Council PS922059Y Water and Sewer 
Everley Estate Stage 11 Hume City Council PS922060Q Water and Sewer 
Everley Estate Stage 6B Hume City Council PS922185T Water and Sewer 
Everley Estate Stage 7 Hume City Council PS906538C Water and Sewer 
Everley Estate Stage 8 Hume City Council PS906564B Water and Sewer 
Everley Estate Stage 9 Hume City Council PS917379J Water and Sewer 
Exford Waters stage 18 Melton City Council PS928859G Water and Sewer 
Exford Waters Stage 19 Melton City Council PS928869D Water and Sewer 
Exford Waters Stage 20 Melton City Council PS928872Q Water and Sewer 
Exford Waters Stg 50 Melton City Council PS846227C Water and Sewer 
Eynesbury Estate-Lot S158 Melton City Council PS543210K/S158 Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Eynesbury Estate-Lot S174 Melton City Council PS543210K/S174 Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Eynesbury Estate-Lot S175 Melton City Council PS543210K/S175 Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Eynesbury Estate-Lot S193 Melton City Council PS543210K/S193 Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Eynesbury Estate-Lot S194 Melton City Council PS543210K/S194 Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Eynesbury Estate-Lot S195 Melton City Council PS543210K/S195 Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Eynesbury Estate-Lot S196 Melton City Council PS543210K/S196 Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Eynesbury Stage 110 Lot S170 (Stage 
15E-S170-MD) 

Melton City Council PS543210K/S110 Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Eynesbury Stage 160-17B-MD1 Melton City Council PS543210K/S160 Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Eynesbury Stage 161-17B-MD2 Melton City Council PS543210K/S161 Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Eynesbury Stage 162-17B-MD3 Melton City Council PS543210K/S162 Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Eynesbury Stage 163 (23A-MD1) Melton City Council PS543210K/S163 Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Eynesbury Stage 169 Lot S169-15E-MD Melton City Council PS543210K/S169 Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Eynesbury Stage 179 Lot S179-15E-MD Melton City Council PS543210K/S179 Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Eynesbury Stage 197 Lot S197-17B-MD Melton City Council PS543210K/S197 Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Eynesbury Stage 209 Lot S209 GHR East Melton City Council PS543210K/S209 Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Eynesbury Stage 210 Lot S210 Melton City Council PS543210K/S210 Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Eynesbury Stage 221 Lot S180-15E-MD Melton City Council PS543210K/S212 Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Eynesbury Stage 26A Wyndham City Council PS543210K/S261 Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 
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Eynesbury Stage 26B Wyndham City Council PS543210K/S262 Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Eynesbury Stage 26C Wyndham City Council PS543210K/S263 Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Eynesbury Stage 26D Wyndham City Council PS543210K/S264 Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Eynesbury Stage 26E Wyndham City Council PS543210K/S265 Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Eynesbury Stage 26F Wyndham City Council PS543210K/S266 Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Eynesbury Stage 26G Wyndham City Council PS543210K/S267 Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Eynesbury Stage 26H Wyndham City Council PS543210K/S268 Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Eynesbury Stage 26J Wyndham City Council PS543210K/S269 Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Eynesbury Stage 947-Green Hill Road 
West-MD 

Melton City Council PS543210K/S947 Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Eynesbury Township Stage 404 Melton City Council PS543210K/S404 Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

FEDERATION DRIVE MELTON VIC 3337 Melton City Council PS925472Y Water and Sewer 
Grand Central Estate-Stage 19 Wyndham City Council PS902305Y Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Grandview Estate Stage 22 Melton City Council PS916624D Water and Sewer 
Grandview Estate-Stage 23 Melton City Council PS924385Y Water and Sewer 
Grandview Estate-Stage 24A Melton City Council PS924416Q Water and Sewer 
Grandview Estate-Stage 24B Melton City Council PS924418L Water and Sewer 
Growling Frogs Estate Melton City Council PS843503V Water and Sewer 
Harlow Estate Stage 6 Wyndham City Council PS918479Y Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Harlow Estate Stage 7 Wyndham City Council PS923410J Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Harlow-Stage 3B Wyndham City Council PS912555S Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Harpley Bridgewater Stage 42 Wyndham City Council PS837649A Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Harpley Bridgewater Stage 44 Wyndham City Council PS837656D Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Harpley Brookside 56 Wyndham City Council PS830843S Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Harpley Brookside-Stage 57 Wyndham City Council PS933968W Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Harpley Brookside-Stage 58 Wyndham City Council PS933974C Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Harpley Cell 5 Stage 47B Wyndham City Council PS847524Q Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Harpley Estate-Townley Grove Stage 104 Wyndham City Council PS924458X Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Harpley Town Centre Stage 96A Wyndham City Council PS833835A Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
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Harpley Town Centre Stage 96B Wyndham City Council PS833836X Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Harpley Town Centre Stage 96D Wyndham City Council PS926408D Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Harpley Town Centre Stage 96M Wyndham City Council PS926403P Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Harpley Town Centre Stage 97 Wyndham City Council PS900869K Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Harpley Town Centre-Stage 97B Wyndham City Council PS933963H Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Harpley Townley Grove Stage 101 Wyndham City Council PS917258W Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Harpley Townley Grove Stage 102 Wyndham City Council PS917259U Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Harpley Townley Grove Stage 103 Wyndham City Council PS921782E Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Harpley Townley Grove-Stage 105 Wyndham City Council PS921786V Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Heritage Estate-Stage 1A Melton City Council PS902776G Water and Sewer 
Heritage Estate-Stage 1B Melton City Council PS931271A Water and Sewer 
JKG CONSTRUCTIONS Hobsons Bay City 

Council 
PS914559X Water and Sewer 

JKG CONSTRUCTIONS Hobsons Bay City 
Council 

PS919677P Water and Sewer 

Jubilee Estate Stage 182 Cert under P3 
permit 

Wyndham City Council PS846208G Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Jubilee Stage 23 (P1) Wyndham City Council PS724513H/S23 Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Jubilee Stage 44 (P2) Wyndham City Council PS846237Y/S44 Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Jubilee Stage 45 (P2) Wyndham City Council PS846237Y/S45 Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Jubilee Stage 46 (P2) Wyndham City Council PS846237Y/S46 Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Jubilee Stage 48 (P2) Wyndham City Council PS846237Y/S48 Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Jubilee Stage 70 (P4) Wyndham City Council PS832728G Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Jubilee Stage 71 Wyndham City Council PS832728G/S71 Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Jubilee Stage 72 Wyndham City Council PS832728G/S72 Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Jubilee Stage 82 (P4) Wyndham City Council PS832728G/S82 Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Kaylana-Stage 1 Wyndham City Council PS928210Q Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Kaylana-Stage 2 Wyndham City Council PS928235X Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Kaylana-Stage 3 Wyndham City Council PS928236V Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Kaylana-Stage 4 Wyndham City Council PS928237T Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 
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Kaylana-Stage 5 Wyndham City Council PS928238R Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Key West Estate Stage 10 Melton City Council PS918467G Water and Sewer 
Kimberley Estate-Stage 1 Hume City Council PS908246F Water and Sewer 
Kimberley Estate-Stage 10 Hume City Council PS908246F/S10 Water and Sewer 
Kimberley Estate-Stage 10A Hume City Council PS908246F/S100 Water and Sewer 
Kimberley Estate-Stage 2 Hume City Council PS908246F/S2 Water and Sewer 
Kimberley Estate-Stage 2A Hume City Council PS908246F/S21 Water and Sewer 
Kimberley Estate-Stage 4 Hume City Council PS908246F/S4 Water and Sewer 
Kimberley Estate-Stage 5 Hume City Council PS908246F/S5 Water and Sewer 
Kingsfield-Stage 20 Hume City Council PS909288H Water and Sewer 
Kingsfield-Stage 21 Hume City Council PS917267V Water and Sewer 
Kingsfield-Stage 22 Hume City Council PS917269R Water and Sewer 
Kingsfield-Stage 3A Hume City Council PS913490P Water and Sewer 
KONRAD TAN Brimbank City Council PS921435C Water and Sewer 
Lancefield Estate St 2 Hume City Council PS914123N Water and Sewer 
Little Springs-Stage 10 Melton City Council PS912460E Water and Sewer 
Little Springs-Stage 4 Melton City Council PS835204C Water and Sewer 
Little Springs-Stage 4A Melton City Council PS835204C/S2 Water and Sewer 
Little Springs-Stage 7 Melton City Council PS835207V Water and Sewer 
Little Springs-Stage 8 Melton City Council PS835208T Water and Sewer 
Little Springs-Stage 9 Melton City Council PS912473U Water and Sewer 
Mambourin Estate-Retail Precinct Wyndham City Council PS901664Y Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Mambourin Estate-Stage 36A Wyndham City Council PS819190C/S361 Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Mambourin Estate-Stage 36B Wyndham City Council PS819190C/S362 Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Mambourin Estate-Stage 36C Wyndham City Council PS819190C/S363 Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Mambourin Estate-Stage 36D Wyndham City Council PS819190C/S364 Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Mambourin Green-Stage 1 Wyndham City Council PS923380Q Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Mambourin Green-Stage 2 Wyndham City Council PS923380Q/S2 Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Mambourin Green-Stage 3 Wyndham City Council PS923380Q/S3 Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Mambourin Green-Stage 4 Wyndham City Council PS923380Q/S4 Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Mambourin Green-Stage 5 Wyndham City Council PS923380Q/S5 Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Mambourin Green-Stage 5A Wyndham City Council PS923380Q/S50 Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Mambourin Green-Stage 5B Wyndham City Council PS923380Q/S51 Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Mambourin Green-Stage 6 Wyndham City Council PS923380Q/S6 Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Mambourin Green-Stage 7 Wyndham City Council PS923380Q/S7 Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
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Manor Lakes Stage 158 Wyndham City Council PS912543A Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Manor Lakes Stage 159 Wyndham City Council PS928257M Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Manor Lakes Stage 182A Wyndham City Council PS909554N Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Manor Lakes Stage 192 Wyndham City Council PS932741H Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Manor Lakes Stage 193 Wyndham City Council PS932732J Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Manor Lakes Stage 200 Wyndham City Council PS909562P Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Manor Lakes Stage 200A Wyndham City Council PS923391K Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Manor Lakes Stage 205 Wyndham City Council PS915733D Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Manor Lakes Stage 206 Wyndham City Council PS915766M Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Manor Lakes Stage 207 Wyndham City Council PS932762Y Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Manor Lakes stage 301 Consolidation Wyndham City Council PC383714H Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Manor Lakes stage 303 Wyndham City Council PS923399S Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Manor Lakes Stage 64 Wyndham City Council PS912534B Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Maplestone Estate Stage 11 Hume City Council PS924403A Water and Sewer 
Maplestone Estate Stage 8C Hume City Council PS924431U Water and Sewer 
Maplestone Estate-Stage 12 Hume City Council PS933949B Water and Sewer 
Maplestone Estate-Stage 13 Hume City Council PS933961M Water and Sewer 
Maplestone Estate-Stage 14 Hume City Council PS933977V Water and Sewer 
Maplestone Estate-Stage 8B Hume City Council PS924409M Water and Sewer 
Maplestone Estate-Stage 8D Hume City Council PS924453J Water and Sewer 
Maplewood Estate Stage 13 Melton City Council PS703228A Water and Sewer 
Maplewood Estate Stage 14 Melton City Council PS906453L Water and Sewer 
Marigold Stage 13A Wyndham City Council PS905191V Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Marigold Stage 13B Wyndham City Council PS905215J Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Masall Estate Stage 4 Melton City Council PS922269M Water and Sewer 
Masall Estate Stage 5 Melton City Council PS922272Y Water and Sewer 
Melbourne Business Park Precinct 2 
(Stage 5) 

Melton City Council PS906561H Water and Sewer 

Melbourne Business Park Precinct 2 
(Stage 6) 

Melton City Council PS906562F Water and Sewer 

Modeina-Stage 27 Melton City Council PS918607S Water and Sewer 
Modeina-Stage 29 Melton City Council PS927206L Water and Sewer 
Modeina-Stage 30 Melton City Council PS927214M Water and Sewer 
Monarch Estate-Stage 04A Melton City Council PS921808N Water and Sewer 
Monarch Estate-Stage 05 Melton City Council PS921809L Water and Sewer 
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Monarch Estate-Stage 6 Melton City Council PS926378K Water and Sewer 
Monarch Estate-Stage 7 Melton City Council PS926379H Water and Sewer 
Montgomery Estate (East)-Release 1 Wyndham City Council PS819026R Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Montgomery Estate (East)-Release 2 Wyndham City Council PS819025T Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Montgomery Estate (West)-Release 1 Wyndham City Council PS812415S Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Montgomery Estate (West)-Release 2 Wyndham City Council PS815501J Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Moonee Valley Racecourse Moonee Valley City 

Council 
PS819045M/S9 Water and Sewer 

Mt Atkinson Stage 504 Melton City Council PS917446V Water and Sewer 
Mt Atkinson Stage 505B Melton City Council PS922167V Water and Sewer 
Mt Atkinson Stage 505C Melton City Council PS922166X Water and Sewer 
Mt Atkinson Stage 509 Melton City Council PS922037K Water and Sewer 
Mt Atkinson Stage 510 Melton City Council PS922038H Water and Sewer 
Mt Atkinson Stage 513 Melton City Council PS922041U Water and Sewer 
Mt Atkinson Stage 514 Melton City Council PS922042S Water and Sewer 
Mt Atkinson Stage 515 Melton City Council PS922043Q Water and Sewer 
Mt Atkinson Stage 516 Melton City Council PS922044N Water and Sewer 
Mt Atkinson Stage 517 Melton City Council PS922045L Water and Sewer 
Mt Atkinson Stage 9 Melton City Council PS824076V Water and Sewer 
Mt Atkinson-Large Format Retail Pad 
Sites 

Melton City Council PS922184V Water and Sewer 

MT ATKINSON-S-44-WL12 Wetland 12 Melton City Council PS906497P Water and Sewer 
New Melton Hospital Melton City Council PS836506E Water and Sewer 
Newhaven Estate Stage 24 Wyndham City Council PS912512M Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Newhaven Estate Stage 25 Wyndham City Council PS912516D Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Newhaven Estate Stage 27 Wyndham City Council PS912548P Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Newhaven Estate Stage 28 Wyndham City Council PS915757N Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Newhaven Estate Stage 29 Wyndham City Council PS915758L Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Oaklands Stage 2 Melton City Council PS918448L Water and Sewer 
Oaklands Stage 3 Melton City Council PS923401K Water and Sewer 
Oaklands Stage 4 Melton City Council PS928222H Water and Sewer 
Orchard Green Estate-Stage 16A Melton City Council PS924404X Water and Sewer 
Orchard Green Stage 16B Melton City Council PS924411B Water and Sewer 
Orison Sunbury-1 Hume City Council PS913235G Water and Sewer 
Orison Sunbury-2 Hume City Council PS913237C Water and Sewer 
Orison Sunbury-3 Hume City Council PS913238A Water and Sewer 
Park Side Deanside-Stage 1 Melton City Council PS923952U Water and Sewer 
Park Side Deanside-Stage 2 Melton City Council PS923970S Water and Sewer 
Park Side Deanside-Stage 3 Melton City Council PS926694Y Water and Sewer 
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Parkbrook Wyndham City Council PS922207L Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Parkbrook Estate Stage 10 Wyndham City Council PS922056F Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Parkbrook Estate Stage 11 Wyndham City Council PS906533N Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Parkbrook Estate Stage 12 Wyndham City Council PS922058B Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Parkglen-Phase 1A Melton City Council PS924620R Water and Sewer 
Parkview Stage 11 Wyndham City Council PS907123D Water and Sewer 
Parkview Stage 12 Wyndham City Council PS926664J Water and Sewer 
Parkview STAGE 13 Wyndham City Council PS926708Q Water and Sewer 
Pentland Park-Stage 5A Moorabool Shire Council PS911451L Water and Sewer 
Pentland Park-Stage 5B Moorabool Shire Council PS911451L/S2 Water and Sewer 
Prosperity Estate Stage 3 Melton City Council PS834371M Water and Sewer 
Prosperity Estate Stage 4 Melton City Council PS834369X Water and Sewer 
Prosperity Estate Stage 5 Melton City Council PS909827D Water and Sewer 
Prosperity Estate Stage 6 Melton City Council PS909828B Water and Sewer 
Redstone Stage 11A Hume City Council PS828173B/S19 Water and Sewer 
Redstone Stage 11B Hume City Council PS828173B/S22 Water and Sewer 
Redstone Stage 11C Hume City Council PS828173B/S18 Water and Sewer 
Redstone Stage 17A Hume City Council PS912552Y/S3 Water and Sewer 
Redstone Stage 17B Hume City Council PS912552Y/S4 Water and Sewer 
Redstone Stage 18A Hume City Council PS912552Y/S2 Water and Sewer 
Redstone Stage 18B Hume City Council PS912552Y/S5 Water and Sewer 
Redstone Stage 1A Hume City Council PS828173B/S24 Water and Sewer 
Redstone Stage 21B Hume City Council PS912537U/S2 Water and Sewer 
Redstone Stage 22A Hume City Council PS912537U/S3 Water and Sewer 
Redstone Stage 23 Hume City Council PS923408U Water and Sewer 
Redstone Stage 24 Hume City Council PS923408U/S2 Water and Sewer 
Redstone Wetlands Hume City Council PS828173B/S23 Water and Sewer 
River Valley Estate Stage 7D2 Brimbank City Council PS821131G/S3 Water and Sewer 
River Valley Estate Stage 7D3 Brimbank City Council PS821131G/S4 Water and Sewer 
Riverwalk Wyndham City Council PS932630S Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Riverwalk Stage 23B-Lot K Wyndham City Council PS927390Q Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Riverwalk Stage 44 Wyndham City Council PS916702K Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Riverwalk Stage 45 Wyndham City Council PS916703H Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Riverwalk Stage 46 Wyndham City Council PS916704F Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Riverwalk Stage 47 Wyndham City Council PS916705D Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Riverwalk Stage 48 Wyndham City Council PS924591V Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
ROCKBANK by LCH-Stage 1 Melton City Council PS933724C Water and Sewer 
ROCKBANK by LCH-Stage 2 Melton City Council PS933725A Water and Sewer 
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Rockbank Waters-Stage 1 Melton City Council PS912485M Water and Sewer 
Rockbank Waters-Stage 1A Melton City Council PS912485M/S2 Water and Sewer 
Rockcliffe-1 Hume City Council PS908949T Water and Sewer 
Rockcliffe-2 Hume City Council PS929900H Water and Sewer 
Rockcliffe-SL1 Hume City Council PS927204Q Water and Sewer 
Rosalia Estate Stage 5 Macedon Ranges Shire 

Council 
PS924449Y Water and Sewer 

Rosalia Estate-Stage 1 Macedon Ranges Shire 
Council 

PS924389Q Water and Sewer 

Rosalia Estate-Stage 2 Macedon Ranges Shire 
Council 

PS924392C Water and Sewer 

Rosalia Estate-Stage 3 Macedon Ranges Shire 
Council 

PS924399M Water and Sewer 

Rosalia Estate-Stage 4 Macedon Ranges Shire 
Council 

PS924427K Water and Sewer 

Rosalia Estate-Stage 6A Macedon Ranges Shire 
Council 

PS933947F Water and Sewer 

Rosalia Estate-Stage 6B Macedon Ranges Shire 
Council 

PS933964F Water and Sewer 

Rosalia Estate-Stage 7 Macedon Ranges Shire 
Council 

PS933975A Water and Sewer 

Rosehill Estate-Release 7 Melton City Council PS900705S Water and Sewer 
Rosenthal Estate Stage 1 Hume City Council PS930872C Water and Sewer 
Rosenthal Estate Stage E10 Hume City Council PS922274U Water and Sewer 
Rosenthal Estate Stage E11 Hume City Council PS922277N Water and Sewer 
Rosenthal Estate Stage E9 Hume City Council PS915274K Water and Sewer 
Rosenthal-Stage NAC3 Hume City Council PS930864B Water and Sewer 
RUSSELL MORTIMER Wyndham City Council PS921431L Water and Sewer 
Scenic Botanica Stage 2 Melton City Council PS916788V Water and Sewer 
Scenic Botanica Stage 3 Melton City Council PS930488D Water and Sewer 
Seventh Bend Stage 15B Melton City Council PS912526A Water and Sewer 
Seventh Bend Stage 20 Melton City Council PS906045C Water and Sewer 
Seventh Bend Stage 21 Melton City Council PS909598R Water and Sewer 
Sherwood Stage 10B Hume City Council PS918487A Water and Sewer 
Sherwood Stage 8B Hume City Council PS918485E Water and Sewer 
Sherwood Stage 9A Hume City Council PS912533D Water and Sewer 
Sherwood Stage 9B Hume City Council PS918486C Water and Sewer 
Society 1056-Stage 10 Melton City Council PS923393F/S10 Water and Sewer 
Society 1056-Stage 5 Melton City Council PS923393F Water and Sewer 
Society 1056-Stage 5B Melton City Council PS923393F/S2 Water and Sewer 
Society 1056-Stage 6 Melton City Council PS923393F/S3 Water and Sewer 
Society 1056-Stage 7 Melton City Council PS923393F/S4 Water and Sewer 
Society 1056-Stage 8 Melton City Council PS923393F/S5 Water and Sewer 
Society 1056-Stage 9 Melton City Council PS923393F/S9 Water and Sewer 
Solara Rise-Stage 2 Wyndham City Council PS929902D Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Solara Rise-Stage 3 Wyndham City Council PS929908Q Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 



15 

 

 

Solara Run-Stage 1 Wyndham City Council PS927239U Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Somerdale Heights-2A Wyndham City Council PS900078T Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Somerdale Heights-3 Wyndham City Council PS905630V Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Somerdale Heights-Release 3A Wyndham City Council PS934646Q Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Somerdale Heights-Release 3B Wyndham City Council PS934647N Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Somerdale Heights-Release 3C Wyndham City Council PS934648L Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

St Ronans Estate-Stage 3 Hume City Council PS902452K Water and Sewer 
St Ronans Estate-Stage 4 Hume City Council PS902456B Water and Sewer 
Stage 1 Macedon Ranges Shire 

Council 
PS915880P Water and Sewer 

378 BALLAN, WYNDHAM VALE - STAGE 4 Wyndham City Council PS921137L Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Sun City Stage 4 Wyndham City Council PS924394X Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Sun City-Stage 2 Wyndham City Council PS916552C Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

SUN CITY-Stage 3 Wyndham City Council PS916553A Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Sunrise Plumpton Estate Melton City Council PS914922F Water and Sewer 
Swarna Estate-STAGE 1 Melton City Council PS912474S Water and Sewer 
Swarna Estate-STAGE 2 Melton City Council PS912475Q Water and Sewer 
Talia Estate-Stage 4A Melton City Council PS924477T Water and Sewer 
Talia-Stage 1 Melton City Council PS849111G Water and Sewer 
Talia-Stage 2 Melton City Council PS849112E Water and Sewer 
Taylors Rise Estate-Stage 3 Melton City Council PS908228H Water and Sewer 
Taylors Rise Estate-Stage 4 Melton City Council PS916548S Water and Sewer 
Taylors Rise-Stage 5 Melton City Council PS924472E Water and Sewer 
Taylors Run Stage 10 Melton City Council PS846221Q Water and Sewer 
Taylors Run Stage 11 Melton City Council PS846233H Water and Sewer 
Taylors Run Stage 12 Melton City Council PS846234F Water and Sewer 
Temple Views Stage 2 Melton City Council PS915280Q Water and Sewer 
Temple Views Stage 3 Melton City Council PS915281N Water and Sewer 
The Avenue Superlot AA-Release No 1D-
AA 

Moorabool Shire Council PS922205Q Water and Sewer 

The Dales-Stage 3 Melton City Council PS845132U Water and Sewer 
The Fabric-Stage 501 Hobsons Bay City 

Council 
PS826452H/S28 Water and Sewer 

The Fabric-Stage 502 Hobsons Bay City 
Council 

PS826452H/S29 Water and Sewer 

The Fabric-Stage 503 Hobsons Bay City 
Council 

PS826452H/S30 Water and Sewer 

The Fabric-Stage 504 Hobsons Bay City 
Council 

PS826452H/S31 Water and Sewer 
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The Fabric-Stage 601 Hobsons Bay City 
Council 

PS826452H/S33 Water and Sewer 

The Fabric-Stage 602 Hobsons Bay City 
Council 

PS826452H/S34 Water and Sewer 

The Fabric-Stage 603 Hobsons Bay City 
Council 

PS826452H/S35 Water and Sewer 

The Fabric-Stage 604 Hobsons Bay City 
Council 

PS826452H/S36 Water and Sewer 

The Grove Estate-Stage 56 Wyndham City Council PS908274A Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

The Grove Estate-Stage 57 Wyndham City Council PS908268U Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

The Grove-Stage 55 Wyndham City Council PS908259V Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

The Murray-Stage 3 Melton City Council PS918051Q Water and Sewer 
The Thornhill Gardens (2)-Stage 2 Melton City Council PS838329P Water and Sewer 
The Thornhill Gardens (2)-Stage 3 Melton City Council PS920323U Water and Sewer 
The Thornhill Gardens Super Lot D Melton City Council PS925484R Water and Sewer 
THE THORNHILL GARDENS: STAGE 3 Melton City Council PS920321Y Water and Sewer 
THE THORNHILL GARDENS: STAGE 4 Melton City Council PS920322W Water and Sewer 
THE THORNHILL GARDENS: STAGE 5 Melton City Council PS920335M Water and Sewer 
The Thornhill Gardens-Stage Superlot B Melton City Council PS925481X Water and Sewer 
The Thornhill Gardens-Stage Superlot C Melton City Council PS923811P Water and Sewer 
The Thornhill Gardens-Stage Superlot E Melton City Council PS925482V Water and Sewer 
The Thornhill Gardens-Stage Superlot F Melton City Council PS925483T Water and Sewer 
Thornhill Central Stage 3 Melton City Council PS908882A Water and Sewer 
Toolern Waters-Stage 13 Melton City Council PS837660N Water and Sewer 
Tulloh St Estate-East Melton City Council PS933442N Water and Sewer 
Tulloh St Estate-Release 2 Melton City Council PS900638F Water and Sewer 
Tulloh St Estate-Release 3 Melton City Council PS930405L Water and Sewer 
Tulloh St Estate-Release 4 Melton City Council PS935956T Water and Sewer 
Underbank Stage 132 Moorabool Shire Council PS725408Y/S132 Water and Sewer 
Unity Park-Phase 10 Wyndham City Council PS908397H Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Unity Park-Phase 13 Wyndham City Council PS919011X Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Unity Park-Phase 14 Wyndham City Council PS921352G Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Unity Park-Phase 15 Wyndham City Council PS921354C Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Unity Park-Phase 16 Wyndham City Council PS919012V Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Valletta Estate-Stage 1 Wyndham City Council PS911925Q Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Valletta Estate-Stage 2 Wyndham City Council PS911926N Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Valletta Estate-Stage 3 Wyndham City Council PS911927L Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Verdant Hill Stage 18 Wyndham City Council PS900103X Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
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Verdant Hill Stage 20 Wyndham City Council PS900105T Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Verdant Hill Stage 21 Wyndham City Council PS900104V Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Vermont Rise-Stage 1 Wyndham City Council PS923757S Water and Sewer 
Vicsmart Wyndham City Council PS920381E Water and Sewer 
Victoria Harbour Melbourne City Council PS545345Y/S30 Water and Sewer 
Watsons Reach Stage 1 Hume City Council PS922173B Water and Sewer 
Watsons Reach Stage 2 Hume City Council PS922178Q Water and Sewer 
Watsons Reach Stage 3 Hume City Council PS922179N Water and Sewer 
Wattle Park Estate-Stage A8 Wyndham City Council PS916583Q Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Wattle Park Estate-Stage A9 Wyndham City Council PS916584N Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Wattle Park Estate-Stage B0 Wyndham City Council PS916634A Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Wattle Park Estate-Stage B1 Wyndham City Council PS916561B Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Westbrook Estate Stage 70 Wyndham City Council PS912531H Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Westbrook Estate Stage 70A Wyndham City Council PS932721P Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Westbrook Estate Stage 71 Wyndham City Council PS915734B Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Westbrook Estate Stage 72 Wyndham City Council PS915740G Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Westbrook Estate Stage 73 Wyndham City Council PS915741E Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Western Gardenia Wyndham City Council PS827196T/S3 Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Westwood Place Melton City Council PS922823M Water and Sewer 
Westwood Place-Stage 10A Melton City Council PS910781T Water and Sewer 
Westwood Place-Stage 10B Melton City Council PS929822B Water and Sewer 
Westwood Place-Stage 12 Melton City Council PS933271P Water and Sewer 
Westwood Place-Stage 13 Melton City Council PS933272M Water and Sewer 
Westwood Place-Stage 7 Melton City Council PS922822P Water and Sewer 
Westwood stage 20A MDS Melton City Council PS917274Y Water and Sewer 
Westwood Stage 21 Melton City Council PS909287K Water and Sewer 
Willow Springs Stage 5 Melton City Council PS902813D Water and Sewer 
Windermere Wyndham City Council PS935986J Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Windermere Estate-Stage 12B Wyndham City Council PS906412B Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Windermere Estate-Stage 12C Wyndham City Council PS906413Y Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Windermere Stage 19A Permit Area B Wyndham City Council PS832169S Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Windermere Stage 20A Permit Area B Wyndham City Council PS832170J Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
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Windermere Stage 24A Permit Area B Wyndham City Council PS832171G Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Windermere Stage 25A Permit Area B Wyndham City Council PS832172E Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Windermere Stage 26A Permit Area B Wyndham City Council PS832173C Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Windermere Stage 28 Permit Area B Wyndham City Council PS832164D Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Windermere Stage 28A Permit Area B Wyndham City Council PS832174A Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Windermere Stage 29 Permit Area B Wyndham City Council PS832156C Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Windermere Stage 30 Permit Area B Wyndham City Council PS832165B Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Windermere Stage 30A Permit Area B Wyndham City Council PS832175X Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Windermere Stage 31 Permit Area B Wyndham City Council PS832166Y Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

WINTERSET ESTATE-STAGE 6 Wyndham City Council PS934691K Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

WINTERSET ESTATE-STAGE 7 Wyndham City Council PS934692H Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Wollahra Rise (S2B) Wyndham City Council PS849873C Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Wollahra Rise-1B Wyndham City Council PS929909N Water, Sewer and 
Recycled Water 

Wood Hume City Council PS933000X Water and Sewer 
Woodbury Estate-Stage 1 Wyndham City Council PS838485Y Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Woodlea Estate CA6B (Sec 35) Melton City Council PS918455P Water and Sewer 
Woodlea Estate Reserve 1 Melton City Council PS918456M Water and Sewer 
Woodlea Stage 76 Melton City Council PS915736W Water and Sewer 
Woodlea Stage 77 Melton City Council PS928217A Water and Sewer 
Woodlea Stage 78 Melton City Council PS915765P Water and Sewer 
Woodlea Stage 79 Melton City Council PS915767K Water and Sewer 
Wyndham Gardens-Stage 1 Wyndham City Council PS930562T Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
Wyndham Gardens-Stage 2 Wyndham City Council PS930572Q Water, Sewer and 

Recycled Water 
 


